Wandeltijd

Tijd bergop

Tijd bergafwaarts
Lengte

Moeilijkheid
Hoogtewinst bergop
Hoogte bergafwaarts
Het hoogste punt
Stamina

Skills

Public transport

Parking
Route Start
Route End

Zittauer Hutte (2.330 m)

05:30 h
03:00 h
02:30 h
7 km
Middle
1033 hm
1033 hm
2333 m

Take line 4094 to Gerlos.
Exit point: Alpine reservoir Durlassboden
Then you hike approx. 5.7 km along the
Durlassboden reservoir to the Alpengasthaus
Finkau (approx. 1.20 hours).

At the "Alpengasthaus Finkau"

Alpengasthof Finkau

Zittauer Hitte (2.329 m)
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